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CTCC-HE# PRI E PR’ EY (3.77 km)
HEMN FE—EE RE (BHE) -WIBMSE Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gap1st Gap Prev Tires
1 1 X RIRR A I i R R R ZEIZ 00:16:28.161 8  1:56.762 6 - - MICHELIN
2 601 EiF AR S i KRR ZEIZ 00:16:28.556 8  1:56.905 7 0.395 0.395 MICHELIN
3 7 K RRRE L RIRR G ZE I 00:16:29.526 8  1:56.885 4 1.365 0.970 MICHELIN
4 66 RIR EHEDN RS 00:16:30.506 8  1:57.345 5 2.345 0.980 MICHELIN
5 88 IKIUFR HEHEH RS 00:16:31.916 8  1:56.920 4 3.755 1.410 MICHELIN
6 6 HWEE RRR L i RRRHZE L 00:16:32.365 8  1:57.602 6 4.204 0.449 MICHELIN
7 10 FRHF TR RAILCER RRZH B 00:16:36.208 8  1:57.687 7 8.047 3.843 MICHELIN
8 23 REX=E KGSpi tshop JIRABEE 00:16:37.927 8 2:01.856 5 9.766 1.719 MICHELIN
9 31 BEgE #ANEERSR IREa¥. 0 Y; ] 00:16:39.539 8  2:02.498 6 11.378 1612 MICHELIN
10 29 [ER/EEE HRMEERBR JIREBEE 00:16:40.139 8  2:00.354 4 11.978  0.600 MICHELIN
1 512 4%k FMEEF R JTRAH 00:17:10.441 8 202574 8 42280  30.302 MICHELIN
12 43  HELWL # AN BA KAEMototSport [TIKAH K 00:17:19.631 8  2:04.895 4 51.470  9.190 MICHELIN
13 55 IRk RS ITRERERN 00:16:36.677 4 2:21.938 4 4 Lp. 4 Lp. MICHELIN
DNF
14 710 BEHF #FABEA KHiMototSport [TiKAH K 00:10:28.221 5  2:03.042 3 3Lp. - MICHELIN
15 32 HREREH HMEERR IREBYE 00:10:29.207 5  2:03.166 3 3Lp. 0.986 MICHELIN
16 333 g RNTE AR H B 00:13:20.137 5  2:23.504 2 3Lp. 2:50.930 MICHELIN
DNS
17 4 B # A BE XiiMototSport K AE K - 0 = 0 < S MICHELIN
18 110 FE HNTE K &Zi&FNPlus - 0 - 0 - - MICHELIN
L . . N |
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INTERNATIONAL SERIES

CTCC-HEM

M E PR 3R 447 (3.77 km)

FEMN FE—EE RE (8E) ¥Rk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, X ¥, Pos. 1
1 9:55:39 42.002 40.448 38.343 2:00.793 2:00.793
2 9:57:37 39.046 40.259 38.469 1:57.774 3:58.567
3 9:59:34 38.801 40.073 38.298 1:57.172 5:55.739
4 10:01:31 38.682 40.176 38.108 1:56.966 7:52.705
5 10:03:28 40.008 38.249 1:56.763 9:49.468
6 10:05:24 38.717 40.081 37.964 1:56.762 11:46.230
7 10:07:21 38.563 40.160 38.163 1:56.886 13:43.116
8 10:10:06 53.233 1:00.640  51.172 2:45.045 16:28.161
No. 601, £¥, Pos. 2
1 9:55:40 43.036 [20:205 [38121 ]2:01.362 2:01.362
2 9:57:37 38.725 40.505 38.271 1:57.501 3:58.863
3 9:59:35 39.118 40.353 38.455 1:57.926 5:56.789
4 10:01:32 38.306 40.601 38.499 1:57.406 7:54.195
5 10:03:30 38.831 40.246 38.495 1:57.572 9:51.767
6 10:05:27 40.405 38.780 1:57.473 11:49.240
7 10:07:24 38.418 40.353 38.134 13:46.145
8 10:10:07 50.874 1:00.905  50.632 2:42.411 16:28.556
No. 7, #$#8, Pos. 3
1 9:55:41 43.393 41.270 38.218 2:02.881 2:02.881
2 9:57:39 39.074 40.490 38.289 1:57.853 4:00.734
3 9:59:36 38.416 40.542 38.174 1:57.132 5.57.866
4 10:01:33 40.548 38.202 1:56.885 7:54.751
5 10:03:30 38.744 [40.174__]38.471 1:57.389 9:52.140
6 10:05:28 38.616 40.339 38.645 1:57.600 11:49.740
7 10:07:25 38.244 40.598 38.337 1:57.179 13:46.919
8 10:10:08 51.026 1:00.712  50.869 2:42.607 16:29.526
No. 66, R, Pos. 4
1 9:55:38 41.033 40.527 38.308 1:59.868 1:59.868
2 9:57:36 38.567 40.797 38.230 1:57.594 3:57.462
3 9:59:33 38.706 40.531 38.249 1:57.486 5:54.948
4 10:01:32 38.842 41.602 38.279 1:58.723 7:53.671
5 10:03:29 38.405 40.685 38.255 9:51.016
6 10:05:29 [38317____J40.624 40.508 1:50.449 11:50.465
7 10:07:27 38.695 40.630 38.525 1:57.850 13:48.315
8 10:10:09 50.217 1:00.675  51.299 2:42.191 16:30.506
No. 88, 5k #7%, Pos. 5
1 9:55:42 43.708 41.790 2:03.611 2:03.611
2 9:57:40 38.677 40.595 38.592 1:57.864 4:01.475
3 9:59:37 38.272 40.395 38.560 1:57.227 5:58.702
4 10:01:34 [38:207__J40.260 38.453 7:55.622
5 10:03:32 38.312 40.378 39.251 1:57.941 9:53.563
6 10:05:29 38.558 [20243 ]38.430 1:57.231 11:50.794
£ = & . h e +
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Start : 09:53, Finish flag : 10:10
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CTCC-H[EH

PRUNE PR TR %S (3.77 km)

FEM B—EE RFE (BB VTS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 88, 747, Pos. 5
7 10:07:27 38.939 40.658 38.715 1:58.312 13:49.106
8 10:10:10 50.440 1:00.556  51.814 2:42.810 16:31.916
No. 6, #{1# £, Pos. 6
1 9:55:43 44.064 42.416 2:05.079 2:05.079
2 9:57:42 39.327 40.648 38.645 1:58.620 4:03.699
3 9:59:40 38.954 40.396 38.755 1:58.105 6:01.804
4 10:01:38 38.670 40.498 38.901 1:58.069 7:59.873
5 10:03:36 38.595 40.390 38.876 1:57.861 9:57.734
6 10:05:34 38.607 40.261 ]38.734 11:55.336
7 10:07:32 38.551 40.687 39.035 1:58.273 13:53.609
8 10:10:11 47.411 1:00219  51.126 2:38.756 16:32.365
No. 10, ER %, Pos. 7
1 9:55:49 48.909 42,051 39.538 2:10.498 2:10.498
2 9:57:51 41.260 42.000 39.451 2:02.711 4:13.209
3 9:59:51 39.364 41.055 38.994 1:59.413 6:12.622
4 10:01:50 39.439 40.980 38.665 1:59.084 8:11.706
5 10:03:49 39.237 40.715 38.768 1:58.720 10:10.426
6 10:05:47 38.555 41.058 38.655 1:58.268 12:08.694
7 10:07:45 [38:439 J40.556 38.692 1:57.687 ] 14:06.381
8 10:10:14 39.249 57.615 52.963 2:29.827 16:36.208
No. 23, flE K X, Pos. 8
1 9:55:46 46.075 42.196 2:07.717 2:07.717
2 9:57:48 40.127 42.193 39.800 2:02.120 4:09.837
3 9:59:50 40.042 [22029 J39.904 2:02.065 6:11.902
4 10:01:54 40.775 42.432 40.127 2:03.334 8:15.236
5 10:03:55 42.080 39.768 10:17.092
6 10:05:57 40.141 42.105 39.797 2:02.043 12:19.135
7 10:08:02 40.360 42.379 41.704 2:04.443 14:23.578
8 10:10:16 40.269 43.478 50.602 2:14.349 16:37.927
No. 31, BEiB/XI3t &, Pos. 9
1 9:55:47 47.054 42.292 2:09.036 2:09.036
2 9:57:53 41.442 43.785 40.748 2:05.975 4:15.011
3 9:59:57 40.714 42,595 40.621 2:03.930 6:18.941
4 10:02:01 40.646 42.291 40.550 2:03.487 8:22.428
5 10:04:03 40.406 41.948 40.421 2:02.775 10:25.203
6 10:06:06 39.895 42.352 40.251 12:27.701
7 10:08:09 40.037 42.585 40.169 2:02.791 14:30.492
8 10:10:18 40.262 42.179 46.606 2:09.047 16:39.539
No. 29, Fii R/38 4, Pos. 10
1 9:55:59 58.123 43.428 2:20.446 2:20.446
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CTCC-# E#f PRI E PR ES (3.77 km)

FEMN E—EE ®E SE) VPR Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 29, fii /3 ¥, Pos. 10
2 9:57:59 39.571 41.325 39.901 2:00.797 4:21.243
3 10:00:02 40.833 42.463 39.046 2:02.342 6:23.585
4 10:02:02 [39433 41537 39.384 8:23.939
5 10:04:05 41.041 41.853 40.251 2:03.145 10:27.084
6 10:06:06 39.656 40.176 2:00.989 12:28.073
7 10:08:09 40.091 42.721 39.956 2:02.768 14:30.841
8 10:10:18 41.145 41.358 46.795 2:09.298 16:40.139
No. 512, %, Pos. 11
1 9:56:20 1:18.970  42.909 39.963 2:41.842 2:41.842
2 9:58:25 41.085 43.436 40.299 2:04.820 4:46.662
3 10:00:29 40.449 42.552 40.643 2:03.644 6:50.306
4 10:02:36 42.490 44.878 40.295 2:07.663 8:57.969
5 10:04:39 40.165 43.053 39.983 2:03.201 11:01.170
6 10:06:43 40.460 42.541 40.491 2:03.492 13:04.662
7 10:08:46 40.502 42.785 39.918 2:03.205 15:07.867
8 10:10:49 [40.149 [42.341 40.084 2:02.574 ] 17:10.441
No. 43, #kE L, Pos. 12
1 9:55:53 50.648 43.522 41.012 2:15.182 2:15.182
2 9:57:59 41.265 [43313_]41.491 2:05.869 4:21.051
3 10:00:05 40.894 44.277 40.849 2:06.020 6:27.071
4 10:02:10 40.667 43.574 40.654 2:04.895 ] 8:31.966
5 10:04:15 [a038T__J44.317 40.296 2:04.994 10:36.960
6 10:06:45 40.994 1:07.431 41.831 2:30.256 13:07.216
7 10:08:53 40.813 44,574 41.685 2:07.072 15:14.288
8 10:10:58 40.825 43.711 40.807 2:05.343 17:19.631
No. 55, 7k K/, Pos. 13
1 9:56:11 55.395 51.334 45.815 2:32.544 2:32.544
2 9:58:37 48.243 50.784 47.354 PitIn 4:58.925
3 10:07:53 7:57.713  [40.122 [37.979 9:15.814 14:14.739
4 10:10:15 38.126 50.981 52.831 [2:21.938 ] 16:36.677
No. 710, ME?J'SF Pos. 14
9:55:48 48.195 [42.326 [39.479 ]2:10.000 2:10.000
2 9:57:54 41.837 43.350 40.955 2:06.142 4:16.142
3 9:59:57 40.566 42683 39.793 6:19.184
4 10:02:01 41.088 42.413 40.224 2:03.725 8:22.909
5 10:04:06 40.841 42.890 41.581 2:05.312 10:28.221
No. 32, &i%nﬁa‘ﬂﬁ Pos. 15
9:55:51 49.446 43.207 40.511 2:13.164 2:13.164
2 9:57:55 40.717 42.483 40.311 2:03.511 4:16.675
3 9:59:58 40.628 42.538 40.000 6:19.841
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HEN E—EE RFE BB VIS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 32, i R R/#i1, Pos. 15
4 10:02:02 41.166 142.479 139.920 ]2:03.565 8:23.406
5 10:04:08 41.400 43.227 41.174 2:05.801 10:29.207
- - 39.690 B - - -

No. 333, #ti#, Pos. 16
1 9:56:11 55.347 50.605 46.687 2:32.639 2:32.639
2 9:58:34 147.150 150.207 146.147 |2:23.504 4:56.143
3 10:01:03 47.398 50.843 50.582 2:28.823 7:24.966
4 10:03:41 51.464 54.577 51.732 2:37.773 10:02.739
5 55.896

10:06:58

1:08.643 1:12.859 3:17.398
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